
Prep Standard - Chemical Standard Summary

Order ID :

Test :

Prepbatch ID :

Sequence ID/Qc Batch ID:

Standard ID :

Chemical ID :

Q3084

SVOCMS Group1

PB169689,PB169690,PB169710,PB169711,

BG091625,BN091625,

EP2610,EP2636,EP2639,SP6806,SP6808,SP6823,SP6824,SP6825,SP6826,SP6827,SP6828,SP6829,SP6866,SP686

7,SP6868,

10ul/1000ul 

sample,E3875,E3942,E3964,E3973,M6157,S11073,S11606,S11711,S11712,S11806,S11828,S11867,S11869,S12183,S

12227,S12244,S12245,S12255,S12261,S12305,S12574,S12669,S12675,S12736,S12737,S12738,S12774,S12775,S12

786,S12787,S12788,S12789,S12801,S12820,S12821,S12822,S12825,S13097,S13173,S13244,S13269,V14929,W 311

2,

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 

8900, Fax : 908 789 8922



 Extractions   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

EP2610 05/07/2025 11/07/20251.1 H2SO4 SOLN

1000.00000ml of M6157 + 1000.00000ml of W3112  = Final Quantity: 2000.000  ml

RUPESHKUMA

R SHAH

Recipe

ID

314

ScaleID PipetteID

Extraction_SC

ALE_2 

(EX-SC-2)

None

Supervised By

Riteshkumar Patel

05/07/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

EP2636 08/27/2025 01/28/2026Baked Sodium Sulfate

4000.00000gram of E3875  = Final Quantity: 4000.000  gram

Riteshkumar 

Patel

Recipe

ID

3923

ScaleID PipetteID

Extraction_SC

ALE_2 

(EX-SC-2)

None

Supervised By

Evelyn Huang

08/27/2025



 Extractions   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

EP2639 09/12/2025 01/28/2026Baked Sodium Sulfate

4000.00000gram of E3875  = Final Quantity: 4000.000  gram

Riteshkumar 

Patel

Recipe

ID

3923

ScaleID PipetteID

Extraction_SC

ALE_2 

(EX-SC-2)

None

Supervised By

Evelyn Huang

09/12/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

SP6806 06/09/2025 09/30/2025SFAM Spike Solution (80ng)

0.20000ml of S12775 + 0.40000ml of S11806 + 0.40000ml of S12255 + 0.40000ml of S12261 + 0.70000ml of S11869 + 

0.80000ml of S12737 + 0.80000ml of S12774 + 1.00000ml of S12183 + 1.00000ml of S12227 + 1.00000ml of S12244 + 

1.20000ml of S12736 + 1.30000ml of S11867 + 15.80000ml of V14929  = Final Quantity: 25.000  ml

Jagrut 

Upadhyay

Recipe

ID

3801

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Rahul Chavli

06/10/2025



 SVOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

SP6808 06/09/2025 10/10/2025SFAM Surrogates Solution 

80/16/0.8 ppm

0.04000ml of S11828 + 0.10000ml of S12789 + 0.80000ml of S11711 + 1.20000ml of S12822 + 1.30000ml of S12786 + 

1.30000ml of S12787 + 1.30000ml of S12788 + 1.40000ml of S12820 + 1.40000ml of S12821 + 91.16000ml of V14929  = Final 

Quantity: 100.000  ml

Jagrut 

Upadhyay

Recipe

ID

3867

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Rahul Chavli

06/10/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

SP6823 06/16/2025 10/10/2025SFAM ICALSTOCK  200ppm : 

5?.?0  ml

0.10000ml of S12245 + 0.20000ml of E3942 + 0.20000ml of S11711 + 0.20000ml of S11806 + 0.20000ml of S12255 + 

0.20000ml of S12261 + 0.40000ml of S12244 + 0.50000ml of S12775 + 0.50000ml of S12789 + 0.50000ml of S12825 + 

1.00000ml of S12305 + 1.00000ml of S12738  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Jagrut 

Upadhyay

Recipe

ID

3858

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Rahul Chavli

06/16/2025



 SVOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

SP6824 06/16/2025 10/10/2025SFAM SSTD005

0.01000ml of S12669 + 0.97500ml of E3942 + 0.02500ml of SP6823  = Final Quantity: 1.010  ml

Jagrut 

Upadhyay

Recipe

ID

3859

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Rahul Chavli

06/16/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

SP6825 06/16/2025 10/10/2025SFAM SSTD010

0.01000ml of S12669 + 0.95000ml of E3942 + 0.05000ml of SP6823  = Final Quantity: 1.010  ml

Jagrut 

Upadhyay

Recipe

ID

3860

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Rahul Chavli

06/16/2025



 SVOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

SP6826 06/16/2025 10/10/2025SFAM SSTD020

0.01000ml of S12669 + 0.90000ml of E3942 + 0.10000ml of SP6823  = Final Quantity: 1.010  ml

Jagrut 

Upadhyay

Recipe

ID

3861

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Rahul Chavli

06/16/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

SP6827 06/16/2025 10/10/2025SFAM SSTD040

0.01000ml of S12669 + 0.80000ml of E3942 + 0.20000ml of SP6823  = Final Quantity: 1.010  ml

Jagrut 

Upadhyay

Recipe

ID

3862

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Rahul Chavli

06/16/2025



 SVOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

SP6828 06/16/2025 10/10/2025SFAM SSTD080

0.01000ml of S12669 + 0.60000ml of E3942 + 0.40000ml of SP6823  = Final Quantity: 1.010  ml

Jagrut 

Upadhyay

Recipe

ID

3863

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Rahul Chavli

06/16/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

SP6829 06/16/2025 10/10/2025SFAM SSTD160

0.01000ml of S12669 + 0.20000ml of E3942 + 0.80000ml of SP6823  = Final Quantity: 1.010  ml

Jagrut 

Upadhyay

Recipe

ID

3864

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Rahul Chavli

06/16/2025



 SVOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

SP6866 09/03/2025 11/16/2025SFAM ICV STOCK 200 PPM 

2.0ml

0.04000ml of E3964 + 0.04000ml of S11073 + 0.04000ml of S11606 + 0.04000ml of S11712 + 0.04000ml of S12801 + 

0.10000ml of S12789 + 0.10000ml of S12825 + 0.20000ml of S13097 + 0.20000ml of S13244 + 0.20000ml of S13269  = Final 

Quantity: 1.000  ml

Jagrut 

Upadhyay

Recipe

ID

3865

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Rahul Chavli

09/09/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

SP6867 09/03/2025 11/16/2025SFAM ICV 20 PPM

0.01000ml of S13173 + 0.90000ml of E3964 + 0.10000ml of SP6866  = Final Quantity: 1.010  ml

Jagrut 

Upadhyay

Recipe

ID

3866

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Rahul Chavli

09/09/2025



 SVOC   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

SP6868 09/08/2025 03/08/2026SFAM Tune 50ng/ul DFTPP

0.10000ml of S12574 + 4.90000ml of E3964  = Final Quantity: 5.000  ml

Jagrut 

Upadhyay

Recipe

ID

4038

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Rahul Chavli

09/08/2025



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

PCI Scientific 

Supply, Inc.

PC19631-100  /  SODIUM 

SULFATE, ANHYDROUS, 

PEST GRADE, 1

417203 01/28/2026 07/28/2025 /

RUPESH

01/29/2025 /

Rajesh
E3875

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9644-A4  /  Methylene 

Chloride,U-Resi, 

Cycle-Tainer  (215L)

25A2862010 12/13/2025 06/13/2025 /

Rajesh

02/28/2025 /

Rajesh
E3942

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9644-A4  /  Methylene 

Chloride,U-Resi, 

Cycle-Tainer  (215L)

25C1262005 04/16/2026 08/14/2025 /

RUPESH

03/06/2025 /

RUPESH
E3964

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9644-A4  /  Methylene 

Chloride,U-Resi, 

Cycle-Tainer  (215L)

25C1262005 04/16/2026 09/15/2025 /

Riteshkumar

09/15/2025 /

Riteshkumar
E3973

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9673-33  /  Sulfuric Acid, 

Instra-Analyzed  (cs/6c2.5L)

24i1262013 11/07/2025 05/07/2025 /

RUPESH

02/18/2025 /

Mohan
M6157

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31853  /  1,4-Dioxane, 2000 

ug/ml , Solvent: Methylene 

Chloride

A0187043 11/16/2025 05/16/2025 /

Jagrut

02/06/2023 /

Christian
S11073



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

98496  /  

1,2,3,4-Tetrachlorobenzene, 

5000 ug/mL, in MeCl2

051922 03/03/2026 09/03/2025 /

Jagrut

10/02/2023 /

Kiran
S11606

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30614  /  1,4-Dioxane-D8 

Standard

A0199745 10/10/2025 04/10/2025 /

Jagrut

11/20/2023 /

Rahul
S11711

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30614  /  1,4-Dioxane-D8 

Standard

A0199745 03/03/2026 09/03/2025 /

Jagrut

11/20/2023 /

Rahul
S11712

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31853  /  1,4-Dioxane, 2000 

ug/ml , Solvent: Methylene 

Chloride

A0200655 12/04/2025 06/04/2025 /

Jagrut

11/21/2023 /

rahul
S11806

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 33913  /  SOM01.0 SIM 

Analysis Standard 

(Surrogate), 2000 PPM

A0201976 12/09/2025 06/09/2025 /

Jagrut

11/21/2023 /

rahul
S11828

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32208  /  atrazine, 1,000 

µg/mL in acetone, 1 

mL/ampul

A0202634 12/09/2025 06/09/2025 /

Jagrut

11/21/2023 /

rahul
S11867



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 32208  /  atrazine, 1,000 

µg/mL in acetone, 1 

mL/ampul

A0202634 12/09/2025 06/09/2025 /

Jagrut

11/21/2023 /

rahul
S11869

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 33017  /  Benzaldehyde, 

2000 ug/ml

A0202511 09/30/2025 06/09/2025 /

Jagrut

03/15/2024 /

Rahul
S12183

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31833  /  caprolactam, 

2,000 µg/mL in methylene 

chloride, 1 mL/ampul

A0209230 12/09/2025 06/09/2025 /

Jagrut

03/27/2024 /

Rahul
S12227

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30409  /  Pyridine, 2000 

PPM in P & T Methanol

A0206650 12/09/2025 06/09/2025 /

Jagrut

05/14/2024 /

Rahul
S12244

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 30409  /  Pyridine, 2000 

PPM in P & T Methanol

A0206650 12/16/2025 06/16/2025 /

Jagrut

05/14/2024 /

Rahul
S12245

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

98496  /  

1,2,3,4-Tetrachlorobenzene, 

5000 ug/mL, in MeCl2

040524 12/09/2025 06/09/2025 /

Jagrut

05/15/2024 /

Rahul
S12255



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

98495  /  

Pentachlorobenzene, 5000 

ug/mL, in MeCl2

111722 12/09/2025 06/09/2025 /

Jagrut

05/15/2024 /

Rahul
S12261

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31902  /  CLP/SVOA 

Additions Mix (Atrazine, 

Benzaldehyde, 

Caprolactam) 1000ug/mL

A0206859 12/11/2025 06/11/2025 /

Jagrut

05/30/2024 /

Rahul
S12305

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31001  /  SV Tuning 

Compound Standard, 2500 

ug/ml,

A0209632 03/31/2027 02/28/2025 /

Rahul

08/01/2024 /

Rahul
S12574

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31206  /  SV Mix, CLP 

method, Internal Std, 

2000ug/mL, CH2Cl2, 1mL

A0212266 12/10/2025 06/10/2025 /

anahy

09/20/2024 /

anahy
S12669

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 33017  /  Benzaldehyde, 

2000 ug/ml

A0208538 03/31/2026 / 09/20/2024 /

anahy
S12675

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31900  /  SOM01.1 Mega 

Mix, 500-1000 ug/ml

A0215529 02/28/2026 06/06/2025 /

Jagrut

10/08/2024 /

anahy
S12736



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31900  /  SOM01.1 Mega 

Mix, 500-1000 ug/ml

A0215529 12/09/2025 06/09/2025 /

Jagrut

10/08/2024 /

anahy
S12737

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31900  /  SOM01.1 Mega 

Mix, 500-1000 ug/ml

A0215529 12/11/2025 06/11/2025 /

Jagrut

10/08/2024 /

anahy
S12738

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

90494  /  

1-Methylnaphthalene, 2000 

ug/mL, in methylene 

chloride

061323 10/07/2025 04/07/2025 /

Jagrut

11/08/2024 /

anahy
S12774

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

90494  /  

1-Methylnaphthalene, 2000 

ug/mL, in methylene 

chloride

061323 12/09/2025 06/09/2025 /

Jagrut

11/08/2024 /

anahy
S12775

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31046  /  Pyridine-d5, 

Solvent Methylene Chloride, 

2000 ug/L

A0218735 12/09/2025 06/09/2025 /

Jagrut

11/11/2024 /

anahy
S12786

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31046  /  Pyridine-d5, 

Solvent Methylene Chloride, 

2000 ug/L

A0218735 12/09/2025 06/09/2025 /

Jagrut

11/11/2024 /

anahy
S12787



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31046  /  Pyridine-d5, 

Solvent Methylene Chloride, 

2000 ug/L

A0218735 12/09/2025 06/09/2025 /

Jagrut

11/11/2024 /

anahy
S12788

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31046  /  Pyridine-d5, 

Solvent Methylene Chloride, 

2000 ug/L

A0218735 12/09/2025 06/09/2025 /

Jagrut

11/11/2024 /

anahy
S12789

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

98495  /  

Pentachlorobenzene, 5000 

ug/mL, in MeCl2

111324 11/16/2025 05/16/2025 /

Jagrut

11/14/2024 /

anahy
S12801

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31810  /  SV Mix, OLC 03.2 

SVOA Deuterated 

Monitoring Compounds, 

1mL, 2000ug/mL, CH2Cl2

A0219252 12/09/2025 06/09/2025 /

Jagrut

11/27/2024 /

anahy
S12820

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31810  /  SV Mix, OLC 03.2 

SVOA Deuterated 

Monitoring Compounds, 

1mL, 2000ug/mL, CH2Cl2

A0219252 12/09/2025 06/09/2025 /

Jagrut

11/27/2024 /

anahy
S12821

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31810  /  SV Mix, OLC 03.2 

SVOA Deuterated 

Monitoring Compounds, 

1mL, 2000ug/mL, CH2Cl2

A0219252 12/09/2025 06/09/2025 /

Jagrut

11/27/2024 /

anahy
S12822



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31810  /  SV Mix, OLC 03.2 

SVOA Deuterated 

Monitoring Compounds, 

1mL, 2000ug/mL, CH2Cl2

A0219252 12/16/2025 06/16/2025 /

Jagrut

11/27/2024 /

anahy
S12825

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31850  /  8270 SV Mix, 

8270 Mega Mix 1mL, 

1000ug/mL, CH2Cl2 [New 

Solvent 100% CH2Cl2]

A0221014 11/30/2025 09/03/2025 /

Jagrut

05/20/2025 /

Rahul
S13097

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 31206  /  SV Mix, CLP 

method, Internal Std, 

2000ug/mL, CH2Cl2, 1mL

A0224359 02/25/2026 08/25/2025 /

Rahul

06/02/2025 /

anahy
S13173

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 555223  /  Custom 8270 

Plus Std #1 [2nd lot at $100 

per ampul if requested - 

contact ARM with Request] 

[CS 4978-1]

A0228451 02/25/2026 08/25/2025 /

Jagrut

08/06/2025 /

Rahul
S13244

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Restek 555224  /  Custom 8270 

Plus Std #2 [2nd lot at $85 

per ampul if requested - 

contact ARM with Request] 

[CS 4978-2]

A0228494 02/25/2026 08/25/2025 /

Jagrut

08/06/2025 /

Rahul
S13269

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA9077-02  /  Methanol, 

Purge/Trap (cs=6x1L)

24G0262002 12/06/2025 06/06/2025 /

SAM

05/09/2025 /

SAM
V14929



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical DIW  /  DI Water Daily Lab-Certified 07/03/2029 07/03/2024 /

Iwona

07/03/2024 /

Iwona
W3112



Standard ID : S11073





Standard ID : E3875



Standard ID : E3942



Standard ID : E3964



Standard ID : E3973



Standard ID : M6157





Standard ID : S11606



Standard ID : S11711,S11712









Standard ID : S11711,S11712









Standard ID : S11806









Standard ID : S11828







Standard ID : S11867,S11869









Standard ID : S11867,S11869









Standard ID : S12183





Standard ID : S12227





Standard ID : S12244,S12245





Standard ID : S12244,S12245





Standard ID : S12255





Standard ID : S12261





Standard ID : S12305





Standard ID : S12574





Standard ID : S12669



Standard ID : S12675



Standard ID : S12736,S12737,S12738









Standard ID : S12736,S12737,S12738









Standard ID : S12736,S12737,S12738









Standard ID : S12774,S12775



Standard ID : S12774,S12775



Standard ID : S12786,S12787,S12788,S12789



Standard ID : S12786,S12787,S12788,S12789



Standard ID : S12786,S12787,S12788,S12789



Standard ID : S12786,S12787,S12788,S12789



Standard ID : S12801



Standard ID : S12820,S12821,S12822,S12825



Standard ID : S12820,S12821,S12822,S12825



Standard ID : S12820,S12821,S12822,S12825



Standard ID : S12820,S12821,S12822,S12825



Standard ID : S13097









Standard ID : S13173



Standard ID : S13244



Standard ID : S13269



Standard ID : V14929


